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ЗАЯВКА
на участие в районном конкурсе «Смотр строя и песни»

	Наименование ОУ
	Список участников
	Класс
	Руководитель
	Род войск

	 НСОШ им. Текки Одулока 
	Винокуров Захар
Миронова Сахайа
Солнцев Вячеслав
Андрющенко София

	8
7
6
6
	Винокурова Е.Е.
	Пехота




Учитель физ.культуры  Е.Е.Винокурова 

